
VILLAGE TRUSTEES 
 
 
PRESIDENT:                   Mike McGahan 
                                           president@villageoflakewoodclub.org 
                                                                
TRUSTEES:                     Mark Spencer 
                                           mspencer@villageoflakewoodclub.org 
  
                                           Debbie Houtteman 
                                           dhoutteman@villageoflakewoodclub.org 
  
                                          Tammy Verhoeven.                
                                          tverhoeven@villageoflakewoodclub.org 
 
                                          Sarah Swanson 
                                          sswanson@villageoflakewoodclub.org 

 
                                          Jared Semelbauer 
                                          jsemelbauer@villageoflakewoodclub.org 
 
                                          Rusty Morningstar 
                                          rmorningstar@villageoflakewoodclub.org 
 
                              

TREASURER:               Hannah Swanson  
                                         hswanson@villageoflakewoodclub.org 
 
CLERK:                        Wendy Bloem 
                                       clerk@villageoflakewoodclub.org             
 
 


